JAHA PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

Fall 2016
Tier A
Tier A1 Sunday| 11/06/16] 7:45PM|Rank 2 vs Rank 3
TierA2 Thursday| 11/10/16] 9:15 PM|Rank 1 vs Winner Game 1
TierA3 Sunday| 11/13/16] 7:45 PM|Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier A© Sunday| 11/20/16] 5:15 PM|Winner Game 2 vs Winner Game 3
Tier B
Tier B 1 Tuesday| 11/01/16] 9:15 PM|Rank 2 vs Rank 3
TierB 2 Wednesday| 11/02/16] 10:15 PM|Rank 4 vs Rank 5
TierB 3 Sunday| 11/06/16] 6:30 PM|Rank 1 vs Winner Game 2
Tier B 4 Tuesday| 11/08/16| 9:15 PM|Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
TierB 5 Wednesday| 11/09/16| 10:15 PM|Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 3
Tier B 6 Sunday| 11/13/16] 5:15 PM|Loser Game 3 vs Winner Game 4
TierB 7 Wednesday| 11/16/16] 9:00 PM|Loser Game 5 vs Winner Game 6
TierB © Sunday| 11/20/16| 7:45 PM|Winner Game 5 vs Winner Game 7
Tier C
TierC 1 Sunday| 11/06/16] 5:15 PM|Rank 1 vs Rank 4
Tier C 2 Wednesday| 11/02/16] 9:00 PM|Rank 2 vs Rank 3
TierC 3 Monday| 11/07/16| 10:15 PM|Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
TierC 4 Sunday| 11/13/16] 9:00 PM|Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2
TierC 5 Tuesday| 11/15/16] 9:15 PM|Loser Game 4 vs Winner Game 3
TierC © Sunday| 11/20/16| 9:00 PM|Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5
Tier W
Tier W 1 Thursday| 11/03/16] 9:15 PM|Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier W 2 Thursday| 11/03/16| 10:30 PM|Rank 4 vs Rank 5
Tier W 3 Sunday| 11/06/16] 9:00 PM|Rank 1 vs Winner Game 2
Tier W 4 Wednesday| 11/09/16] 9:00 PM|Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier W 5 Sunday| 11/13/16] 4:00 PM|Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 3
Tier W 6 Tuesday| 11/15/16] 10:30 PM|Loser Game 3 vs Winner Game 4
Tier W 7 Wednesday| 11/16/16| 7:45 PM|Loser Game 5 vs Winner Game 6
Tier W © Friday| 11/20/16| 4:00 PM|Winner Game 5 vs Winner Game 7
Tier 40
Tier40 1 Sunday| 11/06/16] 4:00 PM|Rank 1 vs Rank 4
Tier 40 2 Monday| 11/07/16] 9:00 PM|Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier40 3 Tuesday| 11/08/16| 10:30 PM|Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier 40 4 Thursday| 11/10/16| 10:30 PM|{Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2
Tier40 5 Sunday| 11/13/16] 6:30 PM|Loser Game 4 vs Winner Game 3
Tier40 © Sunday| 11/20/16] 6:30 PM|Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5




